
Summer Holiday Club 

A great opportunity for your child to interact with other children aged 3-11. Engage in social interactions they may have been missing out on! All while participating in fun filled activities, in a safe environment, with friendly and energetic staff.

 

WEEK 1


Wednesday 26th July
Play Day
Come start summer playing and making friends. 

Thursday 27th July
Movie - PG (KS2 Trip £5)
Movie Time! KS2 will be going to the cinema; younger children will be watching a movie in the hall. Everyone will get snacks and drinks!

Friday 28th July
Park Trip - AM
Make daisy chains, play games and enjoy the playground on a trip to the park!










WEEK 2

Monday 31st August 
BIG ART
Use paints, chalks and other materials to make art inside and outside.

Tuesday 1st August 
Shooting Stars Circus (£5)
From 1pm to 3pm join us for a hands on circus workshop!

Wednesday 2nd August
Pizza Making
With your chef’s hat on, make a delicious pizza to eat.

Thursday 3rd August
Junk Modelling
[bookmark: _GoBack]From a pile of junk see what you can create!

Friday 4th August
Water Play
Bring a spare pair of clothes and shoes and a towel and be prepared to get wet!


















WEEK 3

Monday 7th August 
Baking
See what you can create and take some home to share.

Tuesday 8th August
Mini Olympics
Join in various activities to see which team will come out on top. 

Wednesday 9th August
BOOMCHICKABOOM (£5)
Join us from 1:30pm to 3:30pm for a rave/party session with BOOMCHICKABOOM.

Thursday 10th August
 Summer Crafts 
Create various summer inspired crafts!

Friday 11th August
Slime
Choose your favourite colour and see if you can make the slime work.

















WEEK 4


Monday 14th August 
Lion Learners (£5)
Play in the morning then be prepared to meet some interesting creatures in the afternoon!

Tuesday 15th August
Water Play
Bring a spare pair of clothes and shoes and a towel and be prepared to get wet!

Wednesday 16th August
Ice Cream Sundaes
A bowl of ice cream with sprinkles and sauces, what more could you want?

Thursday 17th August
 Bowling (KS2 Trip £5)
KS2 will be heading to town to do some bowling. Younger children will be playing mini bowling and sports at Weetwood.

Friday 18th August
Play Day
End your summer holiday club with a fun filled day with friends. 





